
Rose Primary Colors and Hues
for roses available at Alden Lane NurseryAlden Lane NurseryAlden Lane NurseryAlden Lane Nursery

Some roses will exhibit multiple colors and/or shades

Alden Lane NurseryAlden Lane NurseryAlden Lane NurseryAlden Lane Nursery
981 Alden Lane

Livermore, CA 94550
(925)447-0280                  www.aldenlane.com

Most roses will exhibit these colors when opening.  Continued sun exposure will induce some color fading.

Abbaye De Cluny

Abraham Darby

Adobe Sunrise

All aTwitter

America

Apricot Candy

Austrian Copper

Brandy

Bronze Star

Carding Mill

Cary Grant

Charisma

Chiluly

Chris Evert

Colorific

Day Breaker

Drift – Coral

Drift - Peach

Easy Does It

Eyeconic Melon Lemonade 

Eyeconic Pink Lemonade

Fragrant Cloud

French Lace

Garden Sun

Gingersnap

Hollywood Star

Hot Cocoa

Hot n Spicy

Jacobs Robe

Josephs Coat

Jubilee Celebration

Judy Garland

Just Joey

Lady of Shalott

Lasting Peace

Livin Easy

Livin Easy-Easy Going 

Mulitigraft

Mandarin Sunblaze

Mardi Gras

Marilyn Monroe

Marmalade Skies

New Year

Orange Crush

Oranges n Lemons

Over The Moon

Passionate Kisses

Pink Flamingo

Playboy

Polka

Port Sunlight

Pumpkin Patch

Rainbows End

Remember Me

Rio Samba

Royal Sunset

Salmon Sunblaze

Smoke Rings

Spanish Sunset

Strike It Rich

Sundowner

Sunset Celebration

Sunstruck

Tahitian Sunset

Tangerine Streams

Tequila Supreme

Tiddly Winks

Trumpeter

Valencia

Vavoom

We Salute You

Westerland

ORANGE – Includes Salmon, Apricot, Melon, Preach, Copper
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George Burns

Girls Night Out

Grande Dame

Heart O Gold

Heritage

Icebergs White/Pink Mulitigraft

Itty Bitty Pink

Jacobs Robe

Josephs Coat

Jubilee Celebration

Knockout Pink Double

Lady Diana

Larissa

Look-A-Likes Phloxy Baby

Love and Peace

Mardi Gras

Mary Rose

Meidiland, Fairy Meidiland

Meidiland , Magic Meidiland

Memorial Day

Miss All-American Beauty

Nearly Wild

New Dawn

New Zealand

Octoberfest

Orchid Romance

Paris dYves St Laurent

Passionate Kisses

Peace

Pearly Gates

Abraham Darby

America

Bewitched

Big Momma

Bonica

Brilliant Pink Iceberg

Brilliant Pink/Burgundy Icebergs

Brother Cadfael

California Dreamin

Candy Land

Carding Mill

Cecile Brunner

Chicago Peace

China Doll

Citrus Burst

Colette

Color Magic

Cupcake

Daddy's Little Girl

Distant Drums

Drift – Rose Pink

Eden

Eyeconic Melon Lemonade

Eyeconic Pink Lemonade

Eyeconic Pomegranate Lemonade

Falling In Love

Francis Meilland

Full Sail

Gemini

Gentle Giant

Perfume Delight

Peter Mayle

Pink Enchantment

Pink Flamingo

Pink Peace

Pink Promise

Princess Alexandra Of Kent

Princess Anne

Raspberry Blanket

Raspberry Cream Twirl

Secret

Sir John Betjeman

Sunset Celebration

Sweet Sunblaze

Sweet Surrender

The Charlatan

The Fairy

The McCartney Rose

Therese Bugnet

Tiddly Winks

Tiffany

Tournment Of Roses

Watercolors

We Salute You

Whimsy

Young Lycidas

Yves Piaget

Zephirine Drouhin

PINK – Includes Light, Medium, Dark, Brilliant
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Angel Face

Barbra Streisand

Brilliant Pink-Burgundy Iceberg

Burgundy Iceberg

Diamond Eyes

Dick Clark

Ebb Tide

Ebb Tide/Julia Child Multigraft

Eyeconic Pomegranate Lemonade

Fragrant Plum

Girls Night Out

Heirloom

Intrigue

Koko Loko

Love Song

Moonlight Magic

Neptune

Night Owl

Orchid Masterpiece

Orchid Romance

Paradise

Poseidon

Purple Splash

Purple Tiger

Red Eden

Rock & Roll

Rouge Royale

Silver Star

Singin The Blues

Smoke Rings

Stainless Steel

Twilight Zone

Wild Blue Yonder

WW2 Memorial Rose

Meidiland, White Meidiland

Milwaukee's Calatrava

New Zealand

Pascali

Pink Enchantment

Pope John Paul II

Princess De Monaco

Purple Splash

Purple Tiger

Queen Mary II

Raspberry Cream Twirl

Rock n Roll

Sally Holmes

Scentimental

Secret

Secret's Out

Silicon Valley Diamond

Sir Thomas Lipton

Starla

Sugar Moon

Sunshine Daydream

Topsy Turvy

Whimsy

White Eden

White Licorice

White Majesty

Winchester Cathedral

Wollerton Old Hall

Blanc Dbl de Coubert

California Dreamin

Candy Land

Cherry Parfait

Daddy's Little Girl

David Lowell Rose

Dick Clark

Double Delight

Drift – Popcorn

Eden

Falling In Love

Fourth Of July

French Lace

Full Sail

Full Sail/New Zealand Multigraft

Gemini

Glamis Castle

Gourmet Popcorn

Honor

Iceberg

Iceberg-Pink Iceberg Mulitigraft

Look-A-Likes Hydrangealicious

Love

Margaret Merril

Marilyn Monroe

WHITE – Includes Cream, Ivory
PURPLE – Includes 

Lavender, Burgandy
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Moje Hammerberg

Mon Cheri

Munstead Wood

Oh My!

Oklahoma

Olympiad

Paradise

Perfect Moment

Playboy

Preference

Rainbows End

Red Eden

Rock n Roll

Rouge Royale

Ruby Ruby

Scentimental

Showbiz

Stormy Weather

Topsy Turvy

Trumpeter

Veterans Honor

Wild Blue Yonder

William Shakespeare 2000

Young Lycidas

All American Magic

Altissimo

American Dream

Austrian Copper

Betty Boop

Black Forest

Burgundy Iceberg

Charisma

Cherry Parfait

Chiluly

Chris Evert

Chrysler Imperial

Cinnamon Dolce

Crimson Bouquet

Darcy Bussell

Dark Night

David Lowell Rose

Dick Clark

Don Juan

Double Delight

Drift - Red

Drop Dead Red

Dublin Bay

Falstaff

Firefighter

RED – Includes Burgundy, Cherry, Crimson, 

Magenta, Maroon, Scarlet

Fourth Of Julu

Fragrant Cloud

George Burns

Granada

Hot n Spicy

In The Mood

Ingrid Bergman

Jacobs Robe

Josephs Coat

Judy Garland

Ketchup n Mustard

Knockout Double

Kordes Perfecta

Lasting Love

Look-A-Likes Hydrangealicious

Love

Loves Promise

Love Me Tender

Love's Promise

Luscious

Meidiland, Red Meidiland

Mister Lincoln
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Perfect Moment

Playboy

Rainbows End

Remember Me

Rio Samba

Royal Gold

Saint Patrick

Shockwave

Smiley Face

Sparkle n Shine

Strike It Rich

Summer Love

Sundowner

Sunshine Daydream

Sunsprite

Sunstruck

Tahitian Sunset

Texas

Tiddly Winks

Walking On Sunshine

Watercolors

Yellow Sunblaze

Abraham Darby

All American Magic

Anthony Meilland

Betty Boop

Canary Diamond

Carding Mill

Charisma

Ch-Ching

Chicago Peace

Chiluly

Citrus Burst

Dark Night

Day Breaker

Dream Come True

Drift - Popcorn

Easy Going

Eternal Flame

Eyeconic Lemonade

Gentle Giant

George Burns

Gina Lollobrigida

Gold Glow

Gold Medal

Golden Celebration

Granada

Heart O Gold

Helmut Schmidt

Jacobs Robe

Josephs Coat

Jude The Obscure

Judy Garland

Julia Child

Julia Chile / Ebb Tide Multigraft

Ketchup n Mustard

Knockout Sunny

Kordes Golden Gate

Kordes Perfecta

Lady of Shalott

Limoncello

Livin Easy / Easy Going Mulitigraft

Love and Peace

Marco Polo

Mardi Gras

Mellow Yellow

Midas Touch

Molineux

Mutabilis

New Day

New Year

Octoberfest

Oranges n Lemons

Peace

YELLOW – Includes Gold
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Abraham Darby

All American Magic

Adobe Sunrise

All American Magic

America

Austrian Copper

Betty Boop

Blue Girl

Brilliant Pink-Burgundy Iceberg Multigraft

California Dreamin

Candy Land

Carding Mill

Cary Grant

Charisma

Cherry Parfait

Chicago Peace

Chiluly

Chris Evert

Citrus Burst

Color Magic

Colorific

Daddy's Little Girl

Dark Night

David Lowell Rose

Day Breaker

Diamond Eyes

Dick Clark

Distant Drums

Double Delight

Dream Come True

Drift – Coral

Drift – Popcorn

Eden

Eyeconic Melon Lemonade

Eyeconic Pink Lemonade

Octoberfest

Oranges n Lemons

Orchid Masterpiece

Orchid Romance

Paradise

Peace

Perfect Moment

Pink Flamingo

Playboy

Polka

Princess De Monaco

Pumpkin Patch

Purple Splash

Purple Tiger

Rainbows End

Raspberry Cream Twirl

Remember Me

Rio Samba

Rock n Roll

Rosie ODonnell

Saint Patrick

Scentimental

Secret

Smoke Rings

Strike It Rich

Tahitian Sunset

Tangerine Streams

Tequila Supreme

Tiddly Winks

Topsy Turvy

Trumpeter

Valencia

White Licorice

Wild Blue Yonder

Young Lycidas

MULTI-COLOR – Includes Variegated and Unique Color Mixes

Eyeconic Pomegranate Lemonade

Falling In Love

Fourth Of July

Fragrant Plum

French Lace

Full Sail / New Zealand Multigraft

Gemini

Gentle Giant

George Burns

Gingersnap

Girls Night Out

Granada

Grande Dame

Heart O Gold

Heirloom

Hot n Spicy

Hollywood Star

Hot Cocoa

Iceberg-Pink Iceberg Mulitigraft

Jacobs Robe

Josephs Coat

Jubilee Celebration

Judy Garland

Ketchup n Mustard

Koko Loko

Kordes Perfecta

Lady Diana

Lady of Shalott

Lasting Peace

Love

Love and Peace

Love Me Tender

Luscious

Mardi Gras


